TUESDAY 8 October

09:30
10:00

11:00
11:20

12:20
12:40
13:30

14:30
14:50

15:50
16:10
16:30

17:30
18:00

10
03
07

14
11
13

05
12
09

04
15
02

01
06
08

Jury Introduction

A Guide to the Apocalypse
Into the Red

Control

Discussion

inspirare.

Journey Untold

A Plastic Bag, Drifting Through the Wind, Wanting ...

Discussion

Lunch

Rooms

Stand Up

Marie

Discussion

Power Game

Refracted Mindscape

Helena

Discussion

Break

Grey Time

The Rain That Is Falling Now Was Also Falling ...
Raspberries

Discussion

General Discussion & Voting

Switzerland
Germany
Poland

United Kingdom
Switzerland
United Kingdom

Germany
Switzerland
Romania

Germany
United Kingdom
Germany

France
Germany
Poland



