## DIGITAL MEDIA RISING STARS Schedule 2019



## TUESDAY 8 October —

09:30		Jury Introduction	
10:00	10	A Guide to the Apocalypse	Switzerland
	03	Into the Red	Germany
	07	Control	Poland
11:00		Discussion	
11:20	14	inspirare.	United Kingdom
	11	Journey Untold	Switzerland
	13	A Plastic Bag, Drifting Through the Wind, Wanting	United Kingdom
12:20		Discussion	
12:40		Lunch	
13:30	05	Rooms	Germany
	12	Stand Up	Switzerland
	09	Marie	Romania
14:30		Discussion	
14:50	04	Power Game	Germany
	15	Refracted Mindscape	United Kingdom
	02	Helena	Germany
15:50		Discussion	
16:10		Break	
16:30	01	Grey Time	France
	06	The Rain That Is Falling Now Was Also Falling	Germany
	08	Raspberries	Poland
17:30		Discussion	
18:00		General Discussion & Voting	